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February 5, 2018     

2018 – 2019 PREMILINARY IMPORTANT DATES 

 

 

 

 

Labour Day Holiday Monday, September 3, 2018 
New Student Orientation Day – School Opening Tuesday, September 4, 2018 
Thanksgiving Day Monday, October 8, 2018 
Term Break Friday, November 9, 2018 
Remembrance Day Holiday (Observance of Stat) Monday, November 12, 2018 
Last Day of Instruction Before Winter Vacation Thursday, December 20, 2018 
Winter Vacation Period Monday, December 24, 2018 – Friday, January 4, 2019 
School Re-opens after Winter Vacation Monday, January 7, 2019 
Family Day Monday, February 11, 2019 
Last Day of Instruction Before Spring Vacation Friday, March 15, 2019 
Spring Vacation Period Monday, March 18 – Friday, March 29, 2019 
Good Friday Friday, April 19, 2019 
Easter Monday Monday, April 22, 2019 
Victoria Day Monday, May 20, 2019 
Last Day of Student Attendance Wednesday, June 26, 2019 
Administrative/School Closing Day Friday, June 28, 2019 


